
予選リーグ（１組～13組)
登録番号 1 組 (2 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

30 1 匠 1.727272727 1

14 2 小 郡 ク ラ ブ B 0.668421053 3

58 3 夏 み か ん ・ 山 村 0.897590361 2

2 組 (3 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

62 1 大 三 元 A 1.201342282 2

31 2 新 南 陽 Ｔ Ｃ 阿 武 1.573770492 1

22 3 中 村 ブ ル ー ロ ー ズ 0.494949495 3

3 組 (4 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

57 1 柳 井 ピ ン ポ ン ＆ 柳 卓 0.383838384 3

43 2 あ す な ろ 近 重 1.28358209 2

7 3 ス カ ッ シ ュ 三 羽 1.807692308 1

4 組 (5 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

16 1 小 野 田 青 友 会 Ｂ 1.536585366 1

11 2 Ｙ Ｓ Ｔ ヤ ン グ 0.739130435 3

47 3 あ す な ろ 松 永 0.898876404 2

5 組 (6 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

73 1 阿 知 須 ク ラ ブ A 1.421428571 1

67 2 TSUKATAKU C 0.906593407 2

49 3 Ｋ ₂ 0.780104712 3

6 組 (7 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

76 1 教 卓 連 0.792349727 3

40 2 ミ ッ キ ー ク ラ ブ 森 岡 1.25170068 1

52 3 山 口 大 学 Ｃ 1.006060606 2

7 組 (8 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

13 1 小 郡 ク ラ ブ A 1.550387597 1

18 2 小 野 田 青 友 会 Ｄ 0.780898876 3

12 3 Ｅ ス マ イ ル 0.82122905 2

8 組 (9 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

3 1 東 洋 鋼 鈑 1.366906475 1

77 2 山 口 県 鴻 城 高 A 0.946107784 2

54 3 山 口 チ ー ム 0.78238342 3

9 組 (10 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

70 1 宇 部 イ ー グ ル ス Ａ 1.714285714 1

42 2 あ す な ろ ク ラ ブ ＆ 県 庁 0.693989071 3

23 3 チ ー ム く に む ら 0.861271676 2

10 組 (13 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

35 1 Ｕ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ 1.505050505 1

10 2 Ｙ Ｓ Ｔ ＆ Ｆ Ｉ Ｄ 0.935251799 2

28 3 山 口 県 庁 0.735483871 3

11 組 (14 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

38 1 球 心 会 1.333333333 1

44 2 あ す な ろ 城 田 0.983333333 2

37 3 大 殿 卓 球 愛 好 会 0.766169154 3

12 組 (15 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

66 1 TSUKATAKU B 1.459259259 1

74 2 阿 知 須 ク ラ ブ B 1.018404908 2

34 3 新 南 陽 Ｔ Ｃ 国 広 0.671717172 3

13 組 (16 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

64 1 塩 こ し ょ う 1.543307087 1

4 2 ｊ .S.FAMILY 0.912751678 2

2 3 プ ー さ ん 0.674418605 3

勝ポイント
合計

負けポイント合計 139 167 193

あすなろクラブ＆県庁 チームくにむら

2 3

62 96 158

77 74 151

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負 順位

93 97 190

2

山口県鴻城高A

147

負けポイント合計 129 178 179

68 79

78 139

勝/負 順位

99 101 200

小郡クラブA

勝ポイント
合計

31

小野田青友会Ｄ

2

Ｅスマイル

183 147 165

82 184

勝/負 順位

62 83 145

勝ポイント
合計ミッキークラブ森岡

負けポイント合計 140 182 191

72

順位

105 94 199

勝/負

149

165

77

189

勝ポイント
合計

3

TSUKATAKU C

160

Ｋ₂

負けポイント合計 123 184 178

8575

順位

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負 順位

76

勝/負

188

73

45 31

89

2 3

新南陽ＴＣ阿武

勝/負

172

勝ポイント
合計

190

40

勝/負

179

192

98

93

190

93

73

166

32

大三元A

負けポイント合計 149 122 198

91 101

97

97

順位
3

夏みかん・山村

勝ポイント
合計

127

負けポイント合計

54

56

1

110

58

負けポイント合計

99

68 97

1

99

104

90

102

61

阿知須クラブ A

1

2

2

48

99

あすなろ近重柳井ピンポン＆柳卓

2

小野田青友会Ｂ ＹＳＴヤング

198 134

81

1

51

東洋鋼鈑

1

負けポイント合計

教卓連

1

宇部イーグルス　Ａ

1

51

塩こしょう

1

48

80

1

61

85

1

82

88

79

球心会

ＵＳＴＳ

1 2

匠 小郡クラブB

97

149

166

3

中村ブルーローズ
順位

山口チーム

3

88

3

あすなろ松永

山口大学Ｃ

スカッシュ三羽

136

順位

95 97 192

勝/負

76 127

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

勝ポイント
合計

149

負けポイント合計 112 183 173

61

順位

73 76 149

山口県庁

3

ＹＳＴ＆ＦＩＤ

2

66

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

負けポイント合計 99 139 155

130

114

順位

96 104 200

2

あすなろ城田 大殿卓球愛好会

3

177

70 84 154

2

TSUKATAKU B 阿知須クラブ B

負けポイント合計 150 180

順位

94 103 197

勝ポイント
合計

201

新南陽ＴＣ国広

3

95 166

1
勝/負

71

69 133

負けポイント合計 135 163 198

64

勝/負 順位

99 97 196

プーさん

3

ｊ.S.FAMILY

2

75 136

66 50 116

勝ポイント
合計

負けポイント合計 127 149 172



登録番号

14 組 (17 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

25 1 BLESS-A 2.357142857 1

78 2 山 口 県 鴻 城 高 B 0.690217391 2

29 3 卓 球 同 好 会 0.690217391 3

15 組 (18 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

65 1 TSUKATAKU A 1.316176471 1

1 2 Ｐ bird 0.911764706 2

33 3 新 南 陽 Ｔ Ｃ 関 谷 0.846994536 3

16 組 (19 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

50 1 山 口 大 学 Ａ 1.672268908 1

61 2 ク リ ー ン ヒ ッ ト 0.878453039 2

48 3 あ す な ろ 長 岡 0.712871287 3

17 組 (20 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

21 1 カトチャン・クロチャン 1.796460177 1

45 2 あ す な ろ 桑 原 0.770491803 2

59 3 夏 み か ん ・ 伊 藤 0.737704918 3

18 組 (21 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

71 1 宇 部 イ ー グ ル ス B 1.364285714 1

9 2 Ｙ Ｓ Ｔ （ 野 稲 ） 0.818181818 3

36 3 ま ん で い ず 0.9 2

19 組 (24 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

51 1 山 口 大 学 Ｂ 0.901162791 3

39 2 ミ ッ キ ー ク ラ ブ 山 本 1.19205298 1

27 3 お の だ JTC 0.931428571 2

20 組 (25 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

5 1 チ ー ム S 0.931034483 2

26 2 BLESS-B 0.877777778 3

68 3 TSUKATAKU D 1.225165563 1

21 組 (26 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

8 1 Ｙ Ｓ Ｔ 1.012195122 2

53 2 櫛 田 チ ー ム 1.380597015 1

69 3 TSUKATAKU E 0.718085106 3

22 組 (27 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

80 1 白 石 卓 球 ク ラ ブ 1.315436242 1

24 2 光 卓 会 0.839779006 3

46 3 あ す な ろ 景 山 0.900552486 2

23 組 (28 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

72 1 宇 部 イ ー グ ル ス C 1.371428571 1

41 2 宮 野 同 好 会 0.953488372 2

60 3 長 門 Ｔ Ｔ Ｃ 0.769633508 3

24 組 (29 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

17 1 小 野 田 青 友 会 Ｃ 1.156862745 1

32 2 新 南 陽 Ｔ Ｃ 安 田 1.131578947 2

20 3 TOKIYO 0.758241758 3

25 組 (30 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

55 1 TEAM ☆ Liberte 1.692982456 1

56 2 大 歳 卓 友 会 0.704301075 3

81 3 あ す な ろ 金 子 0.860465116 2

26 組 (31 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

63 1 大 三 元 Ｂ 1.309859155 1

75 2 阿 知 須 ク ラ ブ C 1.012658228 2

79 3 山 口 県 鴻 城 高 女 子 0.747252747 3

27 組 (32 コ ー ト ）

順 チ ー ム 名

15 1 小 野 田 青 友 会 Ａ 1.416058394 1

6 2 ス カ ッ シ ュ 三 宅 0.920454545 2

19 3 ト コ ち ゃ ん 0.767567568 3

抽
選

負けポイント合計 137 176 185

70 92 162

67 75 142

勝/負 順位
小野田青友会Ａ スカッシュ三宅 トコちゃん

101 93 194

負けポイント合計 142 158 182

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

65 95 160

77 59 136

勝/負 順位
大三元Ｂ 阿知須クラブ C 山口県鴻城高女子

99 87 186

負けポイント合計 114 186 172

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

58 73 131

56 92 148

勝/負 順位
TEAM☆Liberte 大歳卓友会 あすなろ金子

94 99 193

負けポイント合計 153 152 182

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

87 85 172

66 72 138

勝/負 順位
小野田青友会Ｃ 新南陽ＴＣ安田 TOKIYO

80 97 177

負けポイント合計 140 172 191

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

70 94 164

70 77 147

勝/負 順位
宇部イーグルス　C 宮野同好会 長門ＴＴＣ

95 97 192

負けポイント合計 149 181 181

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

68 84 152

81 82 163

順位
白石卓球クラブ 光卓会 あすなろ景山

99 97 196

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

負けポイント合計

1 2 3 勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

TSUKATAKU E

185

80

94

1

1 2

73

ＹＳＴ（野稲）

59

チームS

3

あすなろ桑原

1

宇部イーグルス　B

山口大学Ｂ

カトチャン・クロチャン

TSUKATAKU A

あすなろ長岡

32

54 101

1 2

85

1

42

予選リーグ（１4組～27組)

卓球同好会

勝ポイント
合計

3
勝/負

BLESS-A
順位

99 99 198

山口県鴻城高B

2

負けポイント合計 84 184 184

12742

勝ポイント
合計

3

新南陽ＴＣ関谷
勝/負

85 127

155

82 73 155

順位

97 82 179

Ｐbird

勝ポイント
合計山口大学Ａ

1

負けポイント合計 136 170 183

勝/負 順位

97 102 199

クリーンヒット

負けポイント合計 119 181 202

100 159

60 84 144

順位

104 99 203

勝ポイント
合計

2

夏みかん・伊藤

3

141

56 79 135

勝/負
1

57 84

2 勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

負けポイント合計 113 183 183

153

67 86 153

順位

101 90 191

まんでいず

3

おのだJTC

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

負けポイント合計 140 187 170

180

86 77 163

86

順位

74 81 155

ミッキークラブ山本

勝ポイント
合計

勝/負

負けポイント合計 172 151 175

順位

88 74 162

BLESS-B

2 3

TSUKATAKU D

158

93 92 185

負けポイント合計 174 180 151

81 77

164 134 188

ＹＳＴ

1 32

77 58 135

87

順位

76 90 166

櫛田チーム

98
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1
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1
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0
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109
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110

1

0 304

1

111 1

208

1

匠

BLESS-A

小郡クラブA

大三元Ｂ

山口大学Ａ

宇部イーグルス　Ａ

22

23

24

25

26

27

宇部イーグルス　C

TSUKATAKU B

ミッキークラブ森岡

21

阿知須クラブ A

TSUKATAKU A

小野田青友会Ｂ

球心会

カトチャン・クロチャン

15

16

17

8

18

14

20

19

白石卓球クラブ

新南陽ＴＣ阿武

11

10

塩こしょう

7

小野田青友会Ａ

東洋鋼鈑

スカッシュ三羽

13

ミッキークラブ山本

12

宇部イーグルス　B

クラウングループ(予選リーグ１位)　

TSUKATAKU D

3

小野田青友会Ｃ

1

2

5

TEAM☆Liberte

櫛田チーム

ＵＳＴＳ4

9

6

(3)
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1

103
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0 0

105

204

1
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205

0
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1

303

1

107

206

0 0

108

1

402

1

109 1

1 207

110

0 304

1 0

111

208

1

1

26

27

阿知須クラブ B

チームS

25 おのだJTC

23 チームくにむら

24 あすなろ近重

あすなろ景山21

20 ＹＳＴ＆ＦＩＤ

22 山口県鴻城高A

夏みかん・山村

18

17 新南陽ＴＣ安田

Ｐbird

あすなろ松永

阿知須クラブ C

あすなろ桑原

16

TSUKATAKU C6

7

スペードグループ(予選リーグ２位)

5

2

1

3

ｊ.S.FAMILY

山口県鴻城高B

まんでいず

山口大学Ｃ

4

あすなろ金子

Ｅスマイル

クリーンヒット8

9

11

ＹＳＴ

13

12

あすなろ城田

スカッシュ三宅

10

大三元A

19

宮野同好会

14

15

(4)



201

101

1

0 301

0

102 1

202

1 0

103

401

1

203

1

104

302

1

105 0

1 204

0

501

205

106

0

0 303

0

107

206

1 1

108

1

402

0 1

109 0

207 1

110

0 304

0 1

111

208

0
27 山口県庁

卓球同好会

山口チーム

プーさん

24

25

26

新南陽ＴＣ国広

ＹＳＴヤング

柳井ピンポン＆柳卓

22

20

Ｋ₂

教卓連

TOKIYO

1 大歳卓友会

2 中村ブルーローズ

山口県鴻城高女子

夏みかん・伊藤

トコちゃん

新南陽ＴＣ関谷

山口大学Ｂ

小郡クラブB

5

TSUKATAKU E

ＹＳＴ（野稲）

あすなろ長岡

3

4

小野田青友会Ｄ

光卓会

7

8

BLESS-B

大殿卓球愛好会

10

6

9

11

14

16

17

12

13

19

21

23

18

あすなろクラブ＆県庁

長門ＴＴＣ

ハートグループ(予選リーグ３位)

15

（5）


